
NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM
III-YEAR, VI-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. NLUJAA/ACAD-ADMIN/F/EX ANl.ll2020-2ll79lc Date: 04.07 .2022

SL. No. ID. NO NAME

6.1 Environmental Law

RemarksMid Sem.
Final

Project
Attendance Sem. End

Grand
Total Out

of 100

Grade Grade Point

Out of 20 Out of 25 Out of 5 out of 50

I sMO119001 Abhishek Bhatra 16.00 19.00 0.00 42.00 77.00 A+ 9

2 sMO119002 Abhishek Srivastava 15.00 21.00 5.00 43.00 84.00 o 10

J sMO1 19003 Adarsh Agarwal 15.00 17.00 0.00 44.00 76.00 A+ 9

4 sMO1r9004 Adarsh Agarwal 15.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 FAIL 0 ab in End

5 sMO119005 Adrut Ashish 15.00 16.00 4.00 36.00 71 .00 A+ 9

6 sFO I I 9006 Aipun Kutum 15.00 15.00 3.00 30.00 63.00 B+ 7

7 sFOr I 9007 Akhya Anand 16.00 21.50 4.00 42.00 83.50 o l0

8 sMO119008 Aman Pareek 16.00 19.00 0.00 42.00 77.00 A+ 9

9 sMO119009 Amar Gupta W

10 sMO119010 Amritansh Mohan w
ll sM0119011 Anany Vikram Singh 14.00 15.50 4.00 38.00 71.50 A+ 9

12 sMO1t9012 Anurag Das Bhuyan W

l3 sFOl 19013 Anvesha Gupta 14.00 12.00 3.00 32.00 61 .00 B+ l
t4 sM0119014 Ashu 15.00 1 1.00 4.00 43.00 73.00 A+ 9

l5 sMO119015 Atul Chaubey 16.00 17.00 4.00 46.00 83.00 o l0

16 sMO119016 Ayush Baghel 15.00 16.50 2.00 39.00 72.50 A+ 9

t7 sFo1 19017 Chandramita Das W

&



18 sMOl I 901 8 Chetan Anand Mohapatra 15.00 15.50 0.00 39.00 69.50 A 8

19 sF0l r9019 Darshee Madhukallya 15.00 16.50 4.00 36.00 71.50 A+ 9

20 sFOl 19020 Debora Daimari w
2t sFO1 1 9021 Disha Mohanty 15.00 19.50 4.00 39.00 77.50 A+ 9

22 sMO119022 Gaurav Raj w
.,J sMO119023 Harsh Amrit 17.00 21.00 3.00 38.00 79.00 A+ 9

24 sMol 19024 Ishaan Khandelwal 13.50 17.00 2.00 37.00 69.50 A 8

25 sMO119025 Jairaj Narzary 15.00 12.00 4.00 41 .00 72.00 A+ 9

26 sMO119027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMOt 19028 Mainak Mukharjee W

28 sMO119029 Manab Jyoti Hazarika 15.00 I 1.00 0.00 36.00 62.00 B+ 7

29 sMOl19030 Mohammad Danish Faraz 18.00 21.00 1.00 45.00 85.00 o 10

30 sFO1 19031 Muskan Patodia 13.50 18.00 2.00 33.00 66.50 A 8

3l sMO119034 Pranav Gandhi W

)' sFO1 190:i5 Priyakshi Sonowal 15.50 r 1.00 3.00 :i3.00 62.s0 B+ 7

JJ sMO1 19036 Rahul Tambi 15.00 12.00 4.00 33.00 64.00 B+ 7

34 sMO119037 Rajarshi Raghuvanshi W

35 sMo1 19038 Rajat Kumar Garg 18.00 20.00 5.00 47.00 90.00 o 10

36 sMO1 19039 Rajeev Malakar W

)/ sMO119040 Ramendar Singh Sengar W

38 sMO1 r9041 Riddhiman Das 17.00 1 1.50 0.00 43.00 71.50 A+ 9

39 sMO119042 Robin Singh 15.50 10.50 4.00 35.00 65.00 A 8

40 sMo1 19043 Sanskar Pandey 14.00 1 1.00 3.00 35.00 63.00 B+ 7

4t sF01 19044 Saumya Shreya 13.00 17.00 2.00 34.00 66.00 A 8

42 sFO I 1 9045 Shivani Mishra W

Kh



43 sMo119046 Shrey Goyal W

44 sFO119047 Shreya Kumar 16.50 r 9.00 42.00 80.50 O 10

45 sFO t I 9048 Sneha Ahmed

,16 sMo119049 Sumeet Raj 13.00 45.00 8l .00 o 10

47 sFo1 19050 Swarna

48 sMol 1905 1 Swaswata Das 15.00 15.00 0.00 37.00 67.00 A li

19 sF-o119052 T anisha Mishra 14.50 r 9.00 2.00 3 5.00 70.5 0 A+ 9

50 sFO119053 Tejashwini Mallick 14.00 15.00 43.00 75.00 A+ 9

5l sFol 190s1 Twinkle Deoraja 16.00 2l .50 41 .00 81.50 o 10

52 sMO119055 Venkatesh Pandey 15.00 12.00 4.00 34.00 65.00 A ti

53 sMo119056 Vitthal Dixit 15.50 1 5.00 3.00 A+ 9

t4 sFo1 19057 Vridhi Kashyap 15.50 15.00 0.00 A+ 9

55 sMO119060 Yash Bardhan

56 sMot r906t Yashveer Singh 15.00 l 3.00 0.00 3s.00 63.00 B+ 1

57 sMo119062 15.00 l 3.00 3.00 39.00 70.00 A+ 9

5tt sMo119063 Nihar Ranjan Sarmah W

Failed : 0l
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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDTCIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
III-yEAR, VI-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. NLUJAA/ACAD-ADMIN/F/EX A%ll2020-2ll79lc Date: 04.07.2022

6.2 Administrative Law

Final
Project

Attendance Sem. EndMid Sem.
Remarks

Grand Total
Out of 100

Grade G.Point

Out of 20 Out of 25 Out of 5 out of 50

SL. No. ID. NO

66.00 A 819.00 0.00 30.00I sMO119001 Abhishek Bhatra 17.00

A+ 94.00 31.00 70.50Abhishek Srivastava 16.50 19.002 sMO119002

80.00 33.00 66.50 AAdarsh Agarwal 16.50 17.003 sMO119003

31.00 66.50 A 817.50 17.00 1.004 sMO119004 Adarsh Agarwal

69.00 A 817.00 3.00 33.005 sMO119005 Adrut Ashish 16.00

A 82.00 32.00 67.00sFO1 19006 Aipun Kutum 14.00 19.006

A+ 93.00 41.00 79.50Akhya Anand 15.50 20.007 sFO 1 1 9007

625.00 57.00 B15.00 17.00 0.008 sMO119008 Aman Pareek

W9 sMO119009 Amar Gupta

sM0119010 Amritansh Mohan w10

61.50 B+ 721.00 2.00 25.00sMO119011 Anany Vikram Singh 13.50l1

Anurag Das Bhuyan W12 sMOl19012

B 63.00 23.00 59.5015.50 18.00l3 sFO1 19013 Anvesha Gupta

l041 .00 80.00 o17.00 18.00 4.00t4 sMOl19014 Ashu

33.00 69.50 A 815.50 17.00 4.0015 sMO1 19015 Atul Chaubey

NAME



l6 sMO119016 Ayush Baghel 14.50 19.00 0.00 27.00 60.50 B+ 7

t7 sF-0119017 Chandramita Das W

18 sMO119018 Chetan Anand Mohapatra 15.50 19.00 0.00 31.00 65.50 A 8

19 sFO1 19019 Darshee Madhukallya 14.00 20.00 3.00 34.00 71.00 A+ 9

20 sFOl 19020 Debora Daimari w
2t sFO1 19021 Disha Mohanty 17.00 21.00 2.00 67.00 A 8

22 sMO119022 Gaurav Raj W

/_) sMOl t9023 Harsh Amrit r 7.00 22.00 3.00 33.00 75.00 A+ 9

24 sMOl 19024 Ishaan Khandelwal 16.00 20.00 2.00 33.00 71.00 A+ 9

25 sMO11902s Jairaj Narzary 16.50 17.00 2.00 27.00 62.50 B+ 7

26 sMOl 19027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMO1 19028 Mainak Mukharjee w
28 sMO119029 Manab Jyoti Hazarika 1s.00 17.00 0.00 22.00 54.00 C 5

29 sMO119030 Mohammad Danish Faraz 16.00 20.00 0.00 30.00 66.00 A 8

30 sFO119031 Muskan Patodia 14.00 19.00 2.00 33.00 68.00 A 8

31 sMO119034 Pranav Gandhi W

)/. sFO1 19035 Priyakshi Sonowal 16.50 19.00 1.00 31.00 67.50 A 8

JJ sMO119036 Rahul Tambi 16.50 19.00 4.00 27.00 66.50 A 8

34 sMO119037 Rajarshi Raghuvanshi W

35 sMO119038 Rajat Kumar Garg 16.50 23.00 5.00 44.00 88.50 o r0

36 sMO119039 Rajeev Malakar W

37 sMor 19040 Ramendar Singh Sengar W

38 sMO1l904t Riddhiman Das 14.50 18.00 0.00 25.00 57.50 B 6

39 sM0119042 Robin Singh 15.00 19.00 3.00 31.00 68.00 A 8

40 sMO119043 Sanskar Pandey 16.s0 19.00 1.00 23.00 59.50 B 6

27.00



4l st-'0119044 Saumya Shreya 14.50 19.00 1.00 69.50 r\

17 sFOl 19045 Shivani Mishra

43 sMOl 19046 Shrel' Goyal

44 sFol19047 Shreya Kumar 15.00 2 t.00 3.00 7l .00 A+ 9

45 sFOl19048 Sneha Ahmcd

46 sMo119049 Sumeet Raj 15.50 22.00 35.00 76.50 9

47 Swama w
:18 sMOl1905l Swaswata Das 14.50 20.00 0.00 23.00 5 7.50 B 6

49 sFo119052 Tanisha Mishra 16.00 15.00 3.00 35.00 69.00 A t{

50 sF'o1 19053 Tejashwini Matlick 16.00 16.00 2.00 36.00 70.00 A+ 9

5l sFo119054 Tu,inkle Deora.la 17.00 19.00 36.00 74.00 A+ 9

52 sMo119055 Venkatesh Pandey 15.50 18.00 32.00 65.50 A 8

53 sM0119056 Vitthal Dixit 17.00 21 .00 24.00 62.00 B+ 7

54 sFOl I9057 Vridhi Kashyap 13.50 17.00 36.00 A IJ

55 sM0119060 Yash Bardhan

56 Yashveer Singh 14.00 14.00 0.00 60.00 B+ 7

57 sMO1r9062 Yatharth Kansal 1 5.00 16.00 3.00 26.00 60.00 B+ 1

58 sM(]119063 Nihar Ranjan Sarmah

Failed: 0l
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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM
ril-yEAR, Vt-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

CONSOLIDATED RBSULT SHEET
Ref. NLUJAA/ACAD-ADMIN/F/EX AWll2020-2ll79lc Date: 04.07.2022

6.3 International Law

Mid Sem.
Final

Project
Attendance

Grand
Total Out

of 100

G.Point

Remarks

Out of 20 Out of 25 Out of 5 out of 50

SL.
No.

NAME

22.50 53.00 C 51 sMO119001 Abhishek Bhatra 12.00 16.50 2.00

36.50 74.25 A+ 92 sMOl19002 Abhishek Srivastava 14.00 18.75 5.00

29.00 61.50 B+ 7Adarsh Agarwal 16.50 16.00 0.00J sMo119003

58.00 B 6r 6.00 16.00 1.00 25.004 sMOl19004 Adarsh Agarwal

70.50 A+ 916.00 19.00 4.00 31.505 sMO119005 Adrut Ashish

C 5 .5M15.00 0.00 22.50 50.006 sF01 19006 Aipun Kutum 12.50

816.00 3.00 31.50 66.00 A7 sF'O1 19007 Akhya Anand

9.s0 38.00 FAIL 0sMOl 19008 Aman Pareek 12.00 0.008

W9 sMO119009 Amar Gupta

W10 sMOl19010 Amritansh Mohan

C 5 2.75 Mt|.75 5.00 19.7 5 50.0011 sMO1 19011 Anany Vikram Singh 13.50

12 sMO119012 Anurag Das Bhuyan W

0011 42.25 FAIL 0Anvesha Gupta 14.00 14.25 3.0013 sF0l 19013

24.00 53.50 C 5Ashu 13.00 12.50 4.0014 sMOl190t4

Sem. End
Grade

ID. NO

15.50

16.50



15 sMOil9015 Atul Chaubey 15.00 16.50 5.00 14.00 50.50 C 5

16 sMO119016 Ayush Baghel 13.00 16.50 2.00 24.50 s6.00 B 6

17 st-0r r 90t7 Chandramita Das w
18 sMO119018 Chetan Anand Mohapatra 14.00 14.25 2.00 13.50 43.75 FAIL 0

19 sFO1 19019 Darshee Madhukallya 13.50 16.25 3.00 22.s0 55.25 B 6

20 sFO1 19020 Debora Daimari W

2l sFO1 19021 Disha Mohanty 14.s0 16.25 4.00 32.50 67.25 A 8

22 sMO1t9022 Gaurav Raj W

Z) sMO1t9023 Harsh Amrit 14.50 17.75 3.00 23.00 58.25 B 6

24 sMO119024 Ishaan Khandelwal 12.00 17.75 3.00 18.50 51.25 C 5

25 sMO1t902s Jairaj Narzary 13.50 14.75 4.00 9.50 41.7 5 FAIL 0

26 sMO119027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMor 19028 Mainak Mukharjee w
28 sMOl19029 Manab Jyoti Hazarika 9.00 10.00 1.00 3.00 23.00 FAIL 0

29 sMO119030 Mohammad Danish Faraz I 3.00 13.00 0.00 25.50 51.50 C 5

30 sFO1 19031 Muskan Patodia 12.50 8.00 3.00 26.50 s0.00 C 5 1M
31 sMO119034 Pranav Gandhi W

)L sF01 19035 Priyakshi Sonowal I 1.50 10.50 0.00 5.50 27.50 FAIL 0

JJ sMOl19036 Rahul Tambi 13.50 9.50 3.00 15.50 41.50 FAIL 0

34 sMo119037 Ra.i arsl-ri Ragl-u.rvanshi w
35 sMO1 19038 Rajat Kumar Garg 16.50 21 .00 5.00 37.50 80.00 o 10

36 sMO119039 Rajeev Malakar W

)/ sM0119040 Ramendar Singh Sengar W

38 8.s0 8.50 0.00 13.50 30.50 FAIL 0

39 sMO119042 Robin Singh 11.50 16.7 5 4.00 I 1.00 43.25 FAIL 0

SM0l 19041 lRiddhiman Das



Sanskar Pandey 10.50 12.75 3.00 23.75 50.00 C 5 ).75

.+1 sFo119044 Saumya Shreya 14.50 16.75 2.00 19.50 52.7 5 C 5

42 sFo119045 Shivani Mishra \t/

Shrey Goyal w
41 sFOl19047 Shreya Kumar 16.50 17.00 2.00 3 1.00 66.50 A 8

45 Sneha Ahmed w

Sumeet Raj 17.00 18.25 13.00 51.25 C )

47 sFOl19050 Swarna

4u sMol1905l Swaswata Das 8.00 15.75 0.00 6.00 29.7 5 FAII, t)

49 sF-01 19052 Tanisha Mishra 16.00 15.50 2.00 27.50 6l .00 B+ 7

50 sFOl19053 Tejashwini Mallick r 6.50 13.7 5 3.00 22.50 55.75 t] 6

5l sF0r r9054 Twinkle Deoraja 16.50 r 7.50 3.00 26.50 63.50 B+ l
52 sMo119055 Venkatesh Pandey 9.50 4.00 26.00 s2.25 C

sMo119056 Vitlhal Dixit l 1.00 10.50 4.00 36.50 T'AIL 0

sFO119057 Vridhi Kashyap 10.00 0.00 28.50 56.75 B 6

55 sMOl19060 Yash Bardhan

sMo1l906l Yashveer Singh 9.50 0.00 FAIL 0

Yatharth Kansal 13.50 7.25 1.00 14.00 3 8.75 0

58 sMOl19063 Nihar Ranj an Sarmah w

Failed: 25
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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSTTY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
III-YEAR, VI-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. NLUJAA/ACAD-ADMIII/F/EX AVlll2020-2ll79lc Date:04.07.2022

6.4 CPC

Final
Project

Attendance Sem. EndMid Sem.
RemarksGrand

Total Out
of 100

Grade G.Point

Out of 25 Out of 5 out of 50

ID. NO NAME

Out of 20

SL.
No.

60.00 B+ 71.00 28.00Abhishek Bhatra 16.00 15.001 sMO119001

A 84.00 30.00 65.0016.00 15.002 sMOl19002 Abhishek Srivastava

B+ 728.0016.00 14.00 3.00J sMOl19003 Adarsh Agarwal

0 ab in End0.00 34.00 FAIL16.00 15.00 3.004 sMO119004 Adarsh Agarwal

727.00 64.00 B+16.00 4.00sMO119005 Adrut Ashish 17.005

62.00 B+ 717.00 3.00 26.00Aipun Kutum 16.006 sFO1 19006

63.00 B+ 73.00 25.00Akhya Anand 16.00 19.007 sFO1 19007

C 524.00 53.0015.00 14.00 0.008 sMOl19008 Aman Pareek

W9 sMO119009 Amar Gupta

sMO119010 Amritansh Mohan w10

60.00 B+ 719.00 3.00 23.00Anany Vikram Singh 15.0011 sMO119011

W12 sMO119012 Anurag Das Bhuyan

B+ 726.00 62.0015.00 18.00 3.0013 sFO1 19013 Anvesha Gupta

B+ 727.00 64.0016.00 17.00 4.00t4 sMot 19014 Ashu
.-.4"29.00 67.00 A16.00 17.00 5.00l5 sMO119015 Atul Chaubey

61.00



l6 sMO1t90t6 Ayush Baghel 15.00 15.00 3.00 31.00 64.00 B+ 7

t7 sl--O1 1901 7 ClTandramita Das

I8 sMO119018 Chetan Anand Mohapatra r 5.00 18.00 3.00 26.00 62.00 B+ 7

l9 sF()119019 Darshee Madhukallya r 5.00 19.00 3.00 21.00 61.00 B+ 7

20 sF()1 1 9020 Debora Daimari W

21 st-0t19021 Disha Mohanty 17.00 19.00 2.00 24.00 62.00 B+ 7

22

-) sM()119023 Harsh Amril 16.00 18.00 3.00 32.00 69.00 A 8

)4 sM0119024 lshaan Khandelwal 14.00 18.00 25.00 60.00 B+ 7

25 sMol 19025 Jairaj Narzary 16.00 16.00 3.00 23.00 58.00 B 6

).6 sMO119027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMo1 19028 Mainak Mukharjee w
28 sMO t 19029 Manab Jyoti Flazarika 17.00 14.00 0.00 20.00 51 .00 C 5

29 sM0t190iL) Mohammad Danish Faraz 16.00 18.00 0.00 27.00 61.00 B+ 7

30 sF() 1 1903 l Muskan Patodia r6.00 19.00 3.00 ?.7.00 65.00 u

-ll sM0r 19034 Pranav Gandhi W

l- sF0I I 9035 Priyakshi Sonowal 14.00 18.00 2.00 23.00 57.00 B

-) -) sMol 19036 Raliul Tarnbi 16.00 19.00 3.00 24.00 62.00 B+ 7

34 sMo119037 Rajarshi Raghuvanshi w
i5 sM()119038 Raj at Kumar Garg s.00 32.00 73.00 A+ 9

i6 sMo119039 Rajeev Malakar

37 sM()119040 Ramendar Singh Sengar W

t8 sMol19041 Ridclhiman Das 14.00 15.00 33.00 64.00 B+ l
39 sMo119042 Robin Singh 16.00 r 8.00 5.00 64.00 B+ 7

,+0 sMo119043 Sanskar Pandey 16.00 1 5.00 1.00 23'qo-. 58.00 B 6

SMOl 1s022 lGaurav Raj

3.00

6

17.00 19.00

2.00

25.00



tt27.00 65.003.00.+l sFol 19044 Saumya Shreya 16.00

w12 sF'01 I 9045 Shivani Mishra

w43 sMO119046 Shrey Goyal

832.001 5.00 19.00 i.0044 sFOl19047 Shreva Kumar

45 sFO r 19048 Sneha Ahmed

A+ 93.0017.00 19.00r+o sMO119049 Sumeet Raj

w47 sFol19050 Swarna

659.00 L]1.00 25.00Swaswata Das 17.00 16.00.+8 sMol 1 905 I

970.00 A+4.00 33.00Tanisha Mishra 16.00 17.0049 sF'01 I 9052

932.00 71 .00 A+19.00 3.0017.0050 sFO119053

tt30.00 67.0019.00 3.00Twinkle Deoraja I 5.005l
B+ 126.00 6l .0014.00 3.00sMoll9055 Venkatesh Pandey52

B+ 723.00 60.0016.00 3.0053 sMo119056 Vitthal Dixit
B+ 71.00t6.0054 sFol I 9057 Vridhi Kashyap

w55 sM()119060

62.00 B+ 73.00 25.0016.00 18.0056 sMOl 19061 Yashveer Singh

65.00 83.00 29.0014.00 19.0057 sMol19062 Yatharth Kansal

58 sMOl19063 Nihar Ranjan Sarmah

Failed:01
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Tejashwini Mallick

sFt')1 I 9054

18.00
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Yash Bardhan



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
rrr-yEAR, VI-SEMESTER, B.A.. LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

Date: 04.07.2022Rer. NLUJAA/ACAD-AD MIN/F/Ex AM t t2020 -21 /7el: 
oNS o LI DATE D RE SU LT S HE E T

6.5 Labour Law

Attendance Sem. EndMid Sem.
Final

Project Grade G.Point

Remarks

Out of 25 Out of 5 out of 50

Grand
Total Out

of 100

SL.
No.

ID. NO NAME

Out of 20

A 820.00 2.00 30.50 68.001 sMO119001 Abhishek Bhatra 15.50

104.00 41.00 o2 sMO119002 Abhishek Srivastava 19.50

9i.00 40.50 74.00 A+sMOl I c)003 Adarsh Agarwal r4.50 18.00J

33.50 66.00 A BAdarsh Agarwal 14.50 17.00 1.004 sMO119004

67.00 A B14.00 19.00 4.00 30.005 sMO119005 Adrut Ashish

C 515.00 0.00 s1.506 sFO1 19006 Aipun Kutum 12.50

83.00 31.00 6s.00 A7 sFO1 19007 Akhya Anand I 1.00 20.00

624.00 55.50 BAman Pareek r 3.00 18.50 0.008 sMO119008

w9 sMOl19009 Amar Gupta

wl0 sM0119010 Amritansh Mohan

B+ 718.00 4.00 28.50 6l .50l1 sMo119011 Anany Vikram Singh .001l

t2 sMOl19012 Anurag Das Bhuyan w
03.00 13.00 43.50 FAILsFO1 19013 Anvesha Gupta 50ll 16.0013

64.00 23.00 s6:D'\ BAshu 13.50 16.0014 sMO1l90l4

80.0015.50

24.00



15 sMOl l90 r 5 Atul Chaubey 9.50 17.00 4.00 36.00 66.s0 A 8

16 sMO119016 Ayush Baghel 10.50 19.50 0.00 30.00 60.00 B+ 7

t7 sF0l 19017 Chandramita Das w
18 sMO1 19018 Chetan Anand Mohapatra 12.00 16.50 2.00 25.50 56.00 B 6

l9 sFO1 19019 Darshee Madhukallya 13.00 19.50 3.00 23.00 58.50 B 6

20 sF'o119020 Debora Daimari W

21 sFOl 19021 Disha Mohanty 13.00 19.00 4.00 41.50 77.50 A+ 9

22 sMOl19022 Gaurav Raj w
,.) sMO119023 Harsh Amrit 15.00 18.50 4.00 29.50 67.00 A 8

24 sMO119024 Ishaan Khandelwal 14.50 19.00 2.00 31.00 66.50 A B

25 sMO119025 Jairaj Narzary 1 3.50 17.00 3.00 16.50 50.00 C 5

26 sMOl19027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMO119028 Mainak Mukharjee w
28 sMO119029 Manab Jyoti Hazarika 10.00 15.00 1.00 15.50 41.50 FAIL 0

29 sMO119030 Mohammad Danish Faraz 16.00 1 8.50 0.00 3 5.50 70.00 A+ 9

30 sFO1 19031 Muskan Patodia 14.50 17.00 3.00 35.50 70.00 A+ 9

31 sMOr 19034 Pranav Gandhi W

JZ sFO1 19035 Priyakshi Sonowal 8.00 16.00 1.00 17.50 42.50 FAIL 0

JJ sMO119036 Rahul Tambi I 1.00 r 6.00 3.00 25.00 55.00 B 6

34 sMO119037 Rajarshi Raghuvanshi W

35 sMOl r9038 Rajat Kumar Garg 14.50 22.00 5.00 42.00 83.50 o 10

36 sMO119039 Rajeev Malakar W

37 sMO119040 Ramendar Singh Sengar w
38 sMO119041 Riddhiman Das 10.00 13.50 0.00 26.50 50.00 C 5

39 sMO119042 Robin Singh 10.00 19.00 4.00 23.00 56.00 B 6

ry



55.00 t] 618.50 3.00 23.0040 sMO1l904l Sanskar Pandey 10.50

65.00 814.00 r9.00 3.0041 sFO119044 Saumya Shreya

42 sFO119045 Shivani Mishra

13 sMo119046 Shrey Goyal

934.00 71.50 A+1t.50 21 .00 4.0044 Shreva Kumar

wsFo1 19048 Sneha Ahmed

524.50 ('9.00 3.00Sumeet Ra.i

+t sFO1 19050 Swarna

3M50.00 C16.00 0.00 23.5048 sMo119051 Swaswata Das 10.50

73.00 A+ 917.50 2.00 38.0049 sFOl19052 Tanisha Mishra 15.50

68.00 A 8l 3.00 17.00 3.00 35.0050 sFOl I 9053 Tejashwini Mallick

733.50 63.00 l]+9.00 17.50 3.005l sFOl19054 Twinkle Deora.la

728.00 60.00 B+10.00 18.00sMO119055

3M21.00 50.00 Cr 0.50 15.50 3.0053 sMor r9056 Vitthal Dixit
725.50 60.00 B+13.00 2l .50 0.0054 sFol19057 Vridhi Kashyap

55 sMO119060 Yash Bardhan

(l 5 1.5 M0.00 26.50 50.008.5056 sMOl1906l

A 83.00 10.50 65.0014.5051

Nihar Ranjan Sarmah58 sMo119063

Failed: 05

5l

EXAI,.IINATION

gist

SECIION

29.00

sFol 19047

45

s3.0016.5046 sMo119049

5

4.00Venkatesh Pandey

r 5.00Yashveer Singh

17.00sMOl 1 9062 Yatharth Kansal

rar



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
III-YEAR, Vr-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE SEM. END EXAM., JUNE -2022 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

CONSOLTDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. NLUJAA/ACAD-ADMIN/F/EX AM/12020-2ll79lC Date: 04.07.2022

6.6 FIPR

Attendance Sem. EndMid Sem.
Final

Project
Remarks

Out of 5 out of 50

Grand
Total Out

of 100

Grade G.Point

SL.
No.

ID. NO NAME

Out of 20 Out of 25

38.00 78.00 A+ 9Abhishek Bhatra 18.00 21 .00 1.00I sMOl19001

76.00 A+ 917.00 21 .00 4.00 34.002 sMOl19002 Abhishek Srivastava

A+ 916.00 4.00 38.00 74.503 sMO119003 Adarsh Agarwal 16.50

0 ab in End18.00 2.00 0.00 35.00 FAIL4 sMO119004 Adarsh Agarwal 15.00

94.00 35.00 74.00 A+5 sMO119005 Adrut Ashish 16.00 19.00

4.00 33.00 70.50 A+ 9Aipun Kutum 14.00 19.506 sFOt 19006

40.50 81 .50 o 1015.00 21 .00 5.007 sFO l l 9007 Akhya Anand

69.50 A 814.50 17.00 1.00 37.008 sMO119008 Aman Pareek

9 sMO119009 Amar Gupta w

10 sMO119010 Amritansh Mohan W

3 5.50 74.00 A+ 9Anany Vikram Singh 14.50 20.00 4.0011 sM0119011

Wt2 sMO119012 Anurag Das Bhuyan

61.50 B+ {,14.50 14.00 3.00 30.00l3 sFO119013 Anvesha Gupta

A+ 9\17.50 s.00 3 8.50 77.00t4 sMOt 19014 Ashu 16.00



15 sM0119015 Atul Chaubey 13.50 18.00 5.00 3 8.50 75.00

16 sMO119016 Ayush Baghel 15.00 16.50 1.00 36.50 69.00 A 8

17 sF01 19017 Chandramita Das W

18 sMO119018 Chetan Anand Mohapatra 16.00 15.00 0.00 35.00 66.00 A 8

19 sFO1 19019 Darshee Madhukallya 16.00 18.50 4.00 36.00 74.50 A+ 9

20 sFO1 1 9020 Debora Daimari W

2l sFO1 1 902 1 Disha Mohanty 14.50 20.00 4.00 35.00 73.s0 A+ 9

22 sMO119022 Gaurav Raj W
,.) sMO119023 Harsh Amrit 1 3.50 21.50 3.00 36,00 74.00 A+ 9

24 sMO119024 Ishaan Khandelwal ll 00 19.00 2.00 39.00 71 .00 A+ 9

25 sM0119025 .Iaira.l Narzary 14.50 14.50 4.00 33.00 66.00 A 8

26 sM0119027 Josia Renglallir Sakachep W

27 sMO119028 Mainak Mukhariee W

28 sM0119029 Manab Jyoti Hazarika 13.50 18.50 0.00 35.00 67.00 A 8

29 sMO119030 Mohamrnad Danish Faraz 17.00 17.s0 0.00 42.00 76.50 A+ 9

30 sFO119031 Muskan Patodia 13.00 21 .00 5.00 32.00 7l .00 A+ 9

3l sMO119034 Pranav Gandhi W

sFO1 1 9035 Priyakshi Sonowal 15.50 r 3.00 1.00 31.50 61 .00 B+ 7

JJ sMO1 19036 Rahul Tambi r 5.50 17.00 3.00 33.00 68.50 A 8

34 sMO119037 Rajarshi Raghuvanshi W

35 sMO119038 Rajat Kumar Garg 18.50 24.00 5.00 42.00 89.50 o 10

36 w
37 sMO119040 Ramendar Singh Sengar W

38 sMO119041 Riddhirnan Das 14.00 17.50 1.00 32.00 64.50 B+ 7

39 sMO119042 Robin Singh 14.50 20.00 4.00 32.00 70.50 A+ 9

A+ 9

SMOl 19039 1Ru.j.., Malakar

w



A+ 9

RSIT I
lit

E4uhr,alc,,
SECIiON

=

4.00 36.00 14.0010 sMol19043 Sanskar Pandey 19.00

920.50 3.00 3 9.50 76.50 A+11 sFOl 1 9044 Saumya Shreya

Shivani Mishra12

+) sMo119046 Shrey Goyal

A+ 916.50 20.00 2.00 3 5.5014 sFo119047

SF()1 1 90,+8 Sneha Ahmed w4_s

A ttsMO119049 15.00 15.00 2.00 3 s.0046

47 sFO119050 Su'arna w

34.00 63.50 B+ 7sMo il 905 1 Swaswata Das 14.00 15.50 0.00

36.50 75.50 A+ 949 sFO119052 Tanisha Mishra 14.50 19.50 5.00

36.50 77.00 A+ 950 sF'O119053 Tejashwini Mallick 15.50 21 .00 4.00

2.00 37.00 70.50 A+ 95l sF0l 19054 Twinkle Deoraja 1 5.50

813.00 i 8.50 3.00 68.5052 Venkatesh Pandey

72.50 A+ ()
16.00 20.50 5.00 31.0053 sM0119056

69.00 A 813.50 19.50 1.00 35.0054 sFo119057

sM0119060 Yash Bardhan55

31.50 5 9.-s 0 ll 6sM0l1906l Yashveer Singh 14.00 I 3.00 l.0056

ti3.00 31.00 68.50 A57 sN40l I 9061 Yatharth Kansal r5.00

58 sMOl I 9063 Nihar Ranjan Sarmah w

I

Asst,

,. S;

15.00

I 3.50

sFOt 19045

Shreya Kumar 7 4.00

Sunreet Raj 67.00

48

r 6.00

sMol19055 34.00 A

Vitthal Dixit

Vridhi Kashyap

19.50

)


